
EST QTY

50 $47,187.50 $58,750.00 $62,500.00 $75,000.00

10 $12,530.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $20,000.00

10 $15,750.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $22,000.00

Awarded to and Vendor # Date Org Code & Account Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

Awarded to and Vendor #                                                                  Date Org Code & Account Mayor or her designee                                                    Date

Awarded to and Vendor #                                                                  Date Org Code & Account

Department Head                                                               Date

CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION #24-12

On Call Utility Excavation & Repairs

Trillennium

Bid Opening: 10:00 a.m., September 14, 2023

Public Works - James McGonagle

Bidders N. Granese & Sons A.D. Paolini
UNIT 

MEASURE

Total

Scheduled Utility Excavation and Repairs

After Hours Utility Excavation and Repairs

Emergency Utility Excavation and Repairs

Hour

Hour

Hour

NOTES REGARDING SUBMITTED BIDS

$93,750.00$75,467.50

Commonwealth 

Construction

$117,000.00

$943.75

$1,253.00

$1,575.00

$1,175.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,250.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,200.00

$2,000.00

$97,500.00


