CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION #24-12 On Call Utility Excavation & Repairs

Bid Opening: 10:00 a.m., September 14, 2023 Public Works - James McGonagle

Bidders

Scheduled Utility Excavation and Repairs After Hours Utility Excavation and Repairs Emergency Utility Excavation and Repairs

Total

Department Head

EST QTY	UNIT MEASURE	Trillennium		N. Granese & Sons		A.D. Paolini		Commonwealth Construction	
50	Hour	\$943.75	\$47,187,50	\$1,175.00	\$58,750,00	\$1,250,00	\$62,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$75,000.00
10	Hour	\$1,253.00	\$12,530.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
10	Hour	\$1,575.00	\$15,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00
		\$75,467.50		\$93,750.00		\$97,500.00		\$117,000.00	

Awarded to and Vendor #	Date	Org Code & Account	Chief Procurement Officer	Date
Awarded to and Vendor #	Date	Org Code & Account	Mayor or her designee	Date
Awarded to and Vendor#	Date	Org Code & Account	NOTES REGA	RDING SUBMITTED BIDS